

 $\mathbf{v}_{i} \in \{1, \cdots, n\}$ 

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

2/07/120

1AR-24-2018 10:29	From:	4045205473	To:18506176383	Page:217
		COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration Se	ction			
Division of Cur			·	
MMZ ROO SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(6) are sub	initted for filing.		
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	HESSY MOREIRA			
		Name of Person		
	MMZ ROOFING LLC			
		Firm/Company		
	515 MIDLAND AVE			
		Address		
	APOPKA, FL 32803			20
		City/State and Zip Code		2010 HAR
	bessymoreira26@gmail.con			
		to be used for future annual report polifi	CBRION)	22
	oncerning this matter, please e		().	
BESSY MOREIRA	fPerson	407 712-4018 	Telephone Number	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
Name o	I Person	View Cone Dalvina	relephone reason	<b>0</b>
Enclosed is a check for th	he following amount:			
🛢 \$25.00 Filing Fre	🗅 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpors Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer Tallahussee, FL 323	n utons nter Circle	
			ц.	
		2.7		
		÷		
		:1		

		18506176383	Pase:3/
ARI	ICLES OF AMENDMENT TO		
ARTI	CLES OF ORGANIZATION		
	OF		
MM2 ROOFING LLC			
	d Linbility Company as it now appears on our recur A Florida Lindied Liability Company)	<u>ds.</u> )	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lis		and assigned	
Florida document number L17000108673	ability company word med on		
	····		
This amendment is submitted to amond the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, cnter the new name of	the limited liability company here:		
MOREIRA'S CELL LLC			
The now name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."	-
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	<u> </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE)	TADDRESS)		
(Principal office address MUST BB A STREE)	TADDRESS)		-
(Principal office address MUST BB A STREE)	<u>(ADDRESS)</u>		
( <u>Principal office address MUST BE A STREE</u> ) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u>	<u>30X)</u>		 
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/o	30X)	is, enter the name of fire	 
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I</u> B. If amending the registered agent and/o	30X)	ts, enter the name of the	 
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/o	30X)	is, enter the name of the	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	30X)	is, enter the name of the	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off	30X)	is, enter the name of the	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE I B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered off Name of New Registered Agent:	BOX)	ts, enter the name of the	 

ł

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Ϋ́.

••••

If Chauging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

## MAR-24-2018 10:30 From:

• 1

\_. . . . \_ \_

ł

I

j

ł

Ì

le:

To:18506176383

.

.. mushing Auton new rerson(s) autorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records: · ·

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	FRANCISCO MENJIVAR	515 MIDLAND AVE	🗆 Adıl
		APOPKA FL 32703	Reniove
			Change
······································		<u>،</u>	🖾 Add
		E	🛛 Remove
		······	□ Change
			Remove
			Change
<u>_</u> _		<u>_</u>	🖾 Add
			П Ксточе
			Change
			Change
			□ Change >
	<u> </u>		2 • <b>CO</b>
			CI Remove
			Change



1

•

•

-

.

4045205473

----

To:18506176383

,

D. It amouning any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

		·····		
,				
			······································	
······		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	······	
<u> </u>				
	,			
<u></u>				<b></b>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			·	
	·	····		
·			·	
			<b>`</b>	
			1	018
· <u>····································</u>	···	<u></u>		MAN
			90 - 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	
ctive date, if other than the c effective date is listed, the date must	date of filing:	to date of filing or more than 90	(optional)	N 605 0207 (3
If the date inserted in this block	ck does not meet the applic	able statutory filing requiren	ients, this date will not l	ic listed as th
ment's effective date on the Dop	partment of State's records.	<b>U</b> 44		-
				ထ္
hovelan s seifier a delavor	effective date, but no ord is filed.	t an effective time, at	12;01 a.m. on the	earlieg or:
e 90th day after the reco				
e 90th day after the reco				
e 90th day after the reco MARCH 24	, 2018			
e 90th day after the reco	, 2018			
e 90th day after the reco	, 2018	contractive of a menul		
d MARCH 24	2018 , 2018 Signature of a member or surfic	contractive of a memb		
ne 90th day after the reco	2018 , 2018 Signature of a member or surfic		er	

## Filing Fee: \$25.00

STATES STATES . , F